
 
 

CITY COUNCIL CONFERENCE 
 
 

MUNICIPAL BUILDING CONFERENCE ROOM 
201 WEST GRAY, NORMAN, OK 

 
APRIL 26, 2016 

 
5:30 P.M. 

 
 
 
 

1. CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1314-136 WITH 
ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C., INCREASING THE 
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $98,546.78 TO A TOTAL OF 
$48,921,096.78 AND EXTENDING THE CONTRACT TIME BY 32 
CALENDAR DAYS FOR THE WATER RECLAMATION 
FACILITIES PHASE 2 IMPROVEMENTS. 
 

2. DISCUSSION REGARDING THE PROPOSED FYE 2017 CITY OF 
NORMAN BUDGET – ENTERPRISE FUNDS. 
 


